Mannschaftsliste Herrliberg 1 2015

Code Name
19008 Bogner
13 Hug
9502 Gallagher
10462 Heinatz
917 Krahenbuhl
14352 Withrich
4001 Kuhn
9741 Remensberger
4745 Cavaletto
6096 Pfiffner
177 [l

1349 Schwarz
4735 Meier
3755 Bodmer
572 Zollinger
4 Torricelli
8646 Siegel
1275 Joncic
6952 Leemann
14245 Dulnner
16521 Paliwoda
30.August 2015

P.Remensberger

Vorname

Sebastian
Werner
Joseph
Gundula
Gary
Lorenz
Thomas
Paul
Massimo
Peter
Hansjorg
Urs
Rodrigo
Marcel
Walter
Arnold
Adrian
Dragan
Jurg
Thomas

Felix

Elo 03-15

2579
2469
2459
2220
2179
2159
2136
2090
2089
2065
2060
2059
2055
1998
1989
1921
1858
1820
1810
1792
1624



